Vote4Dance Page 1 of 60

Vote4Dance Hbstbuggen 2023-10-14
DFDB

22 Sten Henriksson & Janete Henriksson - (DFDB) Bugg Grand Senior ITT

120 Jon Landstrom & Sara Karlsson - (DFDB) Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
DFDB
22  Sten Henriksson & Janete Henriksson - (DFDB) Bugg Grand Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 2 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

DFDB

120 Jon Landstrém & Sara Karlsson - (DFDB) Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance

Vote4Dance

LBS

21

23

34

35

41

43

44

47

48

92

92

92

151

171

Markus Metsavainio & Arja Metsavainio - (LBS)
Staffan Nordmark & Maria Nordmark - (LBS)
Jari Borén & Sofia Backelind - (LBS)

Johan Térnblom & Victoria Lindgren - (LBS)
Ted Sjéberg & Jessica Forsmark - (LBS)
Marcus Sundbom & Kristina Ulander - (LBS)
Emma Myrestam & Theres Nylund - (LBS)
Sam Pettersson & Alicia Gabrielsson - (LBS)
Marcus Carnudd & Maria Tegebro - (LBS)
Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)
Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)
Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)
Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS)

Johan Stenman, Maria Stenman & Sofia Backelind - (LBS)

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Hostbuggen

Bugg Grand Senior ITT
Bugg Grand Senior ITT
Bugg Senior ITT

Bugg Senior ITT

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Page 4 of 60
2023-10-14

Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Lindy Hop Senior ITT

Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
21 Markus Metsavainio & Arja Metsavainio - (LBS) Bugg Grand Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 5 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
23  Staffan Nordmark & Maria Nordmark - (LBS) Bugg Grand Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 6 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
34 Jari Borén & Sofia Backelind - (LBS) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 7 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
35 Johan Tornblom & Victoria Lindgren - (LBS) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 8 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
41 Ted Sjéberg & Jessica Forsmark - (LBS) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
43  Marcus Sundbom & Kristina Ulander - (LBS) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
44  Emma Myrestam & Theres Nylund - (LBS) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
47  Sam Pettersson & Alicia Gabrielsson - (LBS) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Voted4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

LBS

48  Marcus Carnudd & Maria Tegebro - (LBS) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 13 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
92 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final
92 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
Final
92 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

LBS

151 Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS) Lindy Hop Senior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
LBS
171 Johan Stenman, Maria Stenman & Sofia Backelind - (LBS) Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance

Vote4Dance

SDK

32
33
36
49
51
91
91
94
121
141
153
162

173

John Berg & Hollie Badckman - (SDK)

Rune Nilsson & Johanna Stralberg Lundkvist - (SDK)
Mattias Astréom & Helen Tjikkom Palo - (SDK)
Lennart Persson & Monica Pefia - (SDK)

Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK)

Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK)

Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)

Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)

Linnea Stahl & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK)

Mattias Nilsson & Emma Marklund - (SDK)

Folke Andersson & Emma Marklund - (SDK)

Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK)

Linnea Stahl, Maja Eliasson & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK)

Emma Marklund, Ida Stahl & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK)

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Hostbuggen

Page 17 of 60
2023-10-14

Bugg Barn FS

Bugg Senior ITT

Bugg Senior ITT

Bugg Senior ITT

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Lindy Hop Junior ITT

Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT

Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT

Lindy Hop Senior ITT

Dubbelbugg Junior ITT

Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
5 John Berg & Hollie Backman - (SDK) Bugg Barn FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
32  Rune Nilsson & Johanna Stralberg Lundkvist - (SDK) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
33 Mattias Astrom & Helen Tjikkom Palo - (SDK) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 20 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
36 Lennart Persson & Monica Pefia - (SDK) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 21 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

SDK

49 Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 22 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
51 Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK) Lindy Hop Junior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 23 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
91 Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final
91 Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
SDK
94 Linnea Stahl & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK) Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance

Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

SDK

121 Mattias Nilsson & Emma Marklund - (SDK) Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 26 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance

Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

SDK

141 Folke Andersson & Emma Marklund - (SDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 27 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

SDK

153 Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK) Lindy Hop Senior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

SDK

162  Linnea Stahl, Maja Eliasson & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK) Dubbelbugg Junior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

SDK

173  Emma Marklund, Ida Stahl & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK) Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance

Vote4Dance

UDI

1

12
42
45
46
93
101
102
103
122
152
163
164
181

182

Thor Hansson & Emelinda Ogren - (UDI)

Joar Hoglund & Juni Wickman - (UDI)

Emrik Ardnor & Saga Héglund - (UDI)

Gustaf Lydén & Linda Lonnberg - (UDI)

Isak Lundkvist & Ida Norojarvi - (UDI)

Mattias Batsman & Klara Hoglund - (UDI)

Liv H6glund & Saga Hoglund - (UDI)

Emrik Ardnor & Emelinda Ogren - (UDI)

Klara Héglund & Saga Hoglund - (UDI)

Thor Hansson & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI)

Magnus Burman & Caroline Bygdeson - (UDI)

Emrik Ardnor, Joar Héglund & Klara Héglund - (UDI)
Julia Amtholt, Liv H6glund & Saga Héglund - (UDI)
Thor Hansson, Emelinda Ogren & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI)
Emelinda Ogren & Juni Wickman - (UDI)

Joar Hoglund & Charlie Nordin - (UDI)

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Hostbuggen

Page 31 of 60
2023-10-14

Bugg Barn FS

Bugg Barn FS

Bugg Ungdom FS

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS

Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS

Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS

Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Dubbelbugg Barn FS / Ungdom FS
Dubbelbugg Junior ITT

Dubbelbugg Barn FS / Ungdom FS
Rock'n'Roll Ungdom FS

Rock'n'Roll Ungdom FS

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
1 Thor Hansson & Emelinda Ogren - (UDI) Bugg Barn FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
2 Joar Héglund & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Bugg Barn FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
12 Emrik Ardnor & Saga Hoglund - (UDI) Bugg Ungdom FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 34 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
42  Gustaf Lydén & Linda Lénnberg - (UDI) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
45 Isak Lundkvist & Ida Norojarvi - (UDI) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
46  Mattias Batsman & Klara Héglund - (UDI) Bugg Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Uttagning
Extrachans
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UDI
93 Liv Héglund & Saga Héglund - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll utan aktro Junior ITT / Vuxen ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

101 Emrik Ardnor & Emelinda Ogren - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

102 Klara Héglund & Saga Hoéglund - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

103 Thor Hansson & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

122 Magnus Burman & Caroline Bygdeson - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Senior ITT / Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

152  Emrik Ardnor, Joar Héglund & Klara Héglund - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Barn FS / Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

163  Julia Amtholt, Liv H6glund & Saga Hoglund - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Junior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

164 Thor Hansson, Emelinda Ogren & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Barn FS / Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

181 Emelinda Ogren & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UDI

182 Joar Héglund & Charlie Nordin - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom FS
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance

Vote4Dance

UMDK

11
61
61
61
131

161

Arvid Stenman & Astrid Klingstedt - (UMDK)

David Abrahamsson & Emmeline Forare - (UMDK)
Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK)

Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK)

Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK)

Rebecka Arlestig & Wilma Lonneborg - (UMDK)

Isa Elfving, Josefine Férare & Wilma Lonneborg - (UMDK)

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Hostbuggen

Page 48 of 60
2023-10-14

Bugg Barn FS

Bugg Ungdom FS

Bugg Ungdom UK

Boogie Woogie Ungdom UK
Rock'n'Roll Ungdom UK
Lindy Hop Junior ITT

Dubbelbugg Junior ITT

2023-10-10



Vote4Dance Page 49 of 60

Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UMDK
3 Arvid Stenman & Astrid Klingstedt - (UMDK) Bugg Barn FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UMDK
11 David Abrahamsson & Emmeline Férare - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 50 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

UMDK

61 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom UK

61 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom UK

61 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom UK

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance

Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

UMDK

131 Rebecka Arlestig & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Lindy Hop Junior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 52 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
UMDK
161 Isa Elfving, Josefine Forare & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Junior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance Hbstbuggen 2023-10-14
ADD

4 Lina Sundman & Marta Nilsson - (ADD) Bugg Barn FS

31 Anders Lind & Anna-Carin Andersson - (ADD) Bugg Senior ITT

132  William Johansson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Lindy Hop Junior ITT
142  Pontus Andersson & Zandra Lundmark - (ADD/SDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
172  Elias Johansson, William Johansson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen 2023-10-14
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
ADD
4 Lina Sundman & Mérta Nilsson - (ADD) Bugg Barn FS

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



Vote4Dance
Vote4Dance H('jstbuggen
Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb
ADD
31 Anders Lind & Anna-Carin Andersson - (ADD) Bugg Senior ITT

Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber

Page 56 of 60
2023-10-14

2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

ADD

132 William Johansson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Lindy Hop Junior ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

ADD

172  Elias Johansson, William Johansson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Dubbelbugg Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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Hostbuggen

Luled Bugg och Swing Dansklubb

Vote4Dance 2023-10-14

ADD

142  Pontus Andersson & Zandra Lundmark - (ADD/SDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen ITT
Final

https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10
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https://voteddance.com/manager/comp/2776/teams/startnumber 2023-10-10



